16/05/2022 13:01 CitéGlobe - Invoice #72147

Citeglobe

10916501 Canada Inc.
9160, Boul Leduc

Suite 410

Brossard, Qc

J4Y 0E3

TPS # 74283 5085

TVQ # 1225854773 TQ0O001

Invoiced To:
Yves Martineau
797 Giard
Contrecoeur
Quebec

JOL 1CO
Canada

INVOICE ITEMS

Description
Classique - chrystiane.com (15/06/2022 - 14/06/2023) *
Sub Total
5.000% TPS/GST
9.975% T.V.Q./P.S.T.
Credit

Total

https://client.citeglobe.ca/viewinvoice.php?id=72147

Invoice #72147

Invoice Date:
16/05/2022

Status:
Paid

Payment Method:
PayPal

Amount
$85.00 CAD
$85.00 CAD

$4.25 CAD
$8.48 CAD
$97.73 CAD
$0.00 CAD
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* Indicates a taxed item.

TRANSACTIONS

Transaction Date Gateway Transaction ID Amount
No Related Transactions Found

Balance $0.00 CAD
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